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Technické parametre

Priemer

Dizka

Trieda

Vlastnosti nakrutky

Tvar hlavy

Materidl
Vlastnosti povrchu
Zavit

M8

80 mm

4.8
DraZzkované

So zaoblenou
valcovou hlavou

Ocel
Pozinkované
Metricky zavit

Technické Specifikacie

d-D

Thread length (min.)
dk (max.)

Plny zavit L <

k (max.)

L (mm)

n

P

t (min.)

M8
38
13
40

5

80

2
1.25

Skrutka s valcovou hlavou
s drazkou DIN 84 Ocel
Pozinkované 4.8 M8X80

Cislo poloZzky 24520.080.080
Znacka -
UBB 950353121722
UNSPSC 31161504
EAN 8715492631282
PKG. of 100 Len kompletné
balenie

Normy

NEN =~1602

DIN 84

BS ~4183

ASME ~B18.6.7M

ISO ~1207

NF ~E25-127
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